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21009
Ayush 

Kumar
93 88 67 70 92 93 100 100 50 45 70 96

21024

Deshmukh 

Shubham 

Ganeshrao

93 88 25 45 46 36 78 100 13 18 50 74

21066

Rohit 

Kumar 

Gupta

93 75 50 85 69 64 78 100 38 45 20 65

Samhita 

Adhyan

Swasthavritta 

and Yoga  

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved, 

Pune 43.
Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS II Year (ODD Batch 

2021-22) 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved, Pune 43.

Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS II Year (ODD Batch 2022-23 

                                                                                           Month:-JULY 2025

Pr. No
Name of 

Student
   

Th
eo

ry

N
o

n
-

Le
ct

u
re

s/
P

ra
ct

ic

al

   
   

Th
eo

ry

N
o

n
-

Le
ct

u
re

s/
P

ra
ct

ic

Th
eo

ry

N
o

n
-

Le
ct

u
re

s/
P

ra
ct

ic

al

 T
h

eo
ry

N
o

n
-

Le
ct

u
re

s/
P

ra
ct

ic

al

Th
eo

ry

N
o

n
-

Le
ct

u
re

s/
P

ra
ct

ic

Th
eo

ry

N
o

n
-

Le
ct

u
re

s/
P

ra
ct

ic

al

22048

Kshitija 

Dattatray 

Kamble

60 75 50 50 89 63 100 82 40 57 57 94

22061

Nangare 

Sakshi 

Santosh

60 38 70 91 89 50 80 82 40 43 43 18

Samhita 

Adhyan-2

Swasthavritta 

and Yoga  
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23001
Aayush 

Jain 
64 88 75 35 67 83 67 100 38 64 90 78

23002
Aditya 

Upadhayay
71 75 75 90 87 75 67 73 63 55 50 78

23003

Agrawal 

Radhika 

Pawankum

ar

57 63 92 80 87 75 78 31 88 73 60 87

23004

Aher 

Omkar 

Vitthal

57 88 67 70 67 58 67 64 38 55 70 70

23005

Ambhore 

Yogeshwari 

Sunil

100 100 92 90 67 67 89 91 88 91 80 100

23006
Ankita 

Yadav
93 88 92 90 93 75 89 91 88 82 80 100

Samhita 

Adhyan

Swasthavritta 

and Yoga  

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved, 

Pune 43.

Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS II Year (Regular Batch 

2023-24) 

                                                                                           Month:-JULY 2025

Dravyaguna  

Vigyan

Rasashastra 

evam 

Bhaishjya 

Kalpana 

Roga Nidan 

evam Vikriti 

Vigyan
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23007 Aryan Raj 71 75 67 65 80 67 56 100 50 82 70 91

23008

Asmita 

Giridhar 

Raut

93 100 100 100 100 83 89 100 88 91 100 96

23009

Atole 

Sanjivani 

Vijay

86 75 100 80 87 83 67 91 100 82 80 91

23010

Badgujar 

Prem 

Pravin

71 100 75 80 67 58 56 100 50 82 90 65

23011

Bambal 

Parasad 

Dhananjay

43 63 58 55 67 50 56 64 38 55 60 48

23012

Bhapkar 

Maheshwar

i Ravindra

93 75 50 90 67 75 78 55 63 55 70 91

23013

Bhoir 

Riddhi 

Manoj

93 75 83 75 80 75 67 73 100 73 90 78

23014

Birajdar 

Akanksha 

Subhash

93 100 83 90 93 92 78 91 100 82 100 87

23016
Chaitanya 

Gautam
50 75 50 75 60 75 56 100 0 27 60 70

23017

Challawar 

Poonam 

Sanjay

79 88 100 85 93 83 100 91 63 91 100 83

23018

Chaudhari 

Manali 

Yatin

79 88 83 70 73 100 56 82 100 100 100 91



23019

Dare 

Kareena 

Sanjay

64 63 42 40 73 83 67 100 50 36 60 87

23020

Dasari 

Priyenka 

Vignesh

79 75 67 65 60 50 67 36 88 73 70 39

23021
Deeksha 

Prajapati
36 75 35 65 60 75 78 100 38 36 60 78

23022

Dhumal 

Sunetra 

Umesh

64 75 50 80 13 58 78 36 63 64 80 78

23023

Fajlani 

Shayalashif

a Mo Imran

71 75 67 100 80 75 100 82 50 73 100 61

23024

Gaikwad 

Shraddha 

Virendra

79 75 50 80 73 75 67 73 63 73 70 74

23025

Gangurde 

Akshay 

Parashram

93 75 58 75 80 83 67 82 38 45 80 96

23026

Ghodke 

Prathames

h Mukund

86 50 67 70 67 50 78 55 63 45 70 91

23027

Ghube 

Shivani 

Mukund

100 88 100 85 93 83 78 91 75 82 80 96

23028

Ghuge 

Pandharina

th Jagdish

71 88 58 80 87 75 89 82 63 82 70 78

23029

Gujar 

Saachi 

Satyan

86 63 92 95 80 83 78 82 88 100 90 96



23030
Gulumkar 

Anushka 
93 100 100 95 100 100 78 73 100 82 100 96

23031

Gulunjkar 

Vaishnavi 

Sandeep

86 75 83 80 73 75 56 91 50 55 70 91

23032
Harsh 

Baba
50 88 75 30 67 67 56 100 63 82 90 74

23033

Hivrale 

Avdhoot 

Jairam

57 75 50 65 67 67 44 55 0 36 50 74

23034

Ingale 

Pratik 

Santosh 

71 63 75 50 87 100 56 91 63 91 80 87

23036

Jagtap 

Soham 

Sachin

79 63 83 75 73 92 56 55 50 91 80 87

23037

Jangid 

Manisha 

Sultan

86 100 75 100 60 50 89 55 75 73 90 96

23038

Jankar 

Sanika 

Sanjay

79 63 100 65 80 83 78 100 100 82 90 96

23039
Jare Atharv 

Satish
71 88 67 75 60 67 56 73 25 55 70 91

23040

Joshi 

Atharva 

Santosh

64 75 42 45 53 50 44 36 25 36 30 65

23041
Joshi Gauri 

Ram
86 100 83 100 87 92 89 73 75 91 100 100



23042

Kadam 

Trupti 

Tanaji

100 100 75 85 100 83 100 91 75 100 100 96

23043

Kadlag 

Ashlesha 

Ashok 

79 88 67 85 80 58 78 100 63 82 80 83

23044

Kendre 

Sangamesh

war 

Suryakant

64 63 67 25 47 75 22 91 63 18 70 74

23045

Khamkar 

Shivraj 

Mahesh 

86 88 75 60 73 100 67 100 63 73 70 91

23046

Kharche 

Samruddhi 

Vijay

79 100 83 70 80 75 67 91 50 82 80 74

23048

Kolate 

Shrishti 

Siddharud

ha 

100 88 100 75 87 75 89 100 100 100 100 91

23049
Kshirsagar 

Neha Vinod
93 38 75 75 87 67 67 55 25 73 50 96

23050

Kuraishee 

Alisha 

Sarfaraz

64 38 33 40 27 33 44 55 13 27 50 83

23051
Landge 

Riya Suhas
43 38 25 30 33 83 67 27 50 55 50 57

23052

Lokhande 

Vaishnavi 

Sachin

64 75 50 75 73 75 78 64 63 55 70 74

23054

Lukade 

Ayyan 

Mohmad 

Sadik

21 75 25 55 20 58 44 100 25 9 40 61



23055

Mahadik 

Chaitanya 

Dilip

79 88 75 85 73 75 67 100 50 45 60 91

23056

Mahadik 

Pushkaraj 

Santosh

86 63 92 70 67 83 67 100 88 73 80 91

23057

Malakolika

r Tanushri 

Anand

86 75 92 80 80 83 89 100 38 73 80 100

23058

Mane 

Deshmukh 

Sharvary 

Virendra

79 88 75 90 87 92 100 73 75 82 90 100

23059

Mane 

Himani 

Rajendra

79 75 58 60 73 75 33 100 75 73 60 83

23060

Mangade 

Shreya 

Pradeep

57 13 42 10 47 58 67 55 38 91 80 43

23061

More 

Mayuri 

Vilas

93 75 67 75 80 67 67 82 100 64 80 78

23062

More 

Revati 

Ganesh

64 63 67 70 60 92 67 73 63 82 80 83

23063

Pandekar 

Mrunal 

Sachin

79 75 75 65 73 75 56 91 63 45 70 91

23064
Pareek 

Anjali
43 25 58 35 53 83 56 55 63 64 80 70

23065

Patel 

Suhana 

Ashpak

57 50 67 70 60 50 56 45 38 64 70 65



23066

Patharkar 

Shreyash 

Gajanan

57 50 58 45 60 83 67 55 38 64 80 48

23067

Patil 

Hemangi 

Bhausaheb

64 88 92 60 80 58 67 82 88 55 90 78

23068
Patil Kunal 

Arvind
57 100 75 80 60 67 33 91 50 55 70 78

23069

Patil 

Yogesh 

Dnyaneshw

ar 

71 100 83 95 80 75 89 73 63 55 70 96

23070

Pawar 

Gitanjali 

Sunil

86 63 67 65 73 58 56 82 100 55 70 74

23071

Pawar 

Harshvard

han Sandip

71 88 83 80 73 83 78 73 63 82 90 83

23072

Pradhan 

Shravani 

Bapusaheb

71 88 67 75 80 67 78 55 63 64 70 78

23073
Priyanshu 

Sharma
64 13 42 20 33 50 22 27 38 27 50 57

23074

Rajpurohit 

Ayushi 

Prakashsin

gh

79 63 42 55 73 92 67 55 88 100 90 87

23077

Samruddhi 

Khanderao 

Shinde

64 88 92 75 80 83 67 73 100 73 100 70

23078

Saniya 

Sameer 

Salunke

86 88 100 80 93 83 89 73 88 82 90 96



23079
Satwik 

Sharma
36 38 8 70 27 42 22 64 13 18 20 65

23080
Shete Om 

Kiran
57 50 50 30 33 75 22 36 13 73 60 48

23081
Shinde 

Arya Anil
86 88 92 85 87 75 56 73 75 82 80 83

23083

Shiral 

Shruti 

Shrikant

86 63 100 50 67 83 44 82 88 91 100 78

23084

Shitole 

Arya 

Sudhir

86 100 83 85 87 92 78 73 75 82 90 83

23085

Simran 

Maheshwar

i

93 88 83 100 87 92 100 73 88 82 90 100

23086
Sinchal 

Balaji Patil
86 75 75 85 73 83 78 45 63 73 90 74

23087

Sinnarkar 

Sanjana 

Chandrash

ekhar

71 50 67 70 67 92 78 64 63 82 80 78

23088
Suhani 

Singh
71 75 75 65 73 58 67 100 75 82 90 74

23089

Suryawans

hi Sahil 

Dadaso

86 75 75 85 73 58 44 36 13 55 50 74

23090

Suryawans

hi Swarda 

Govind

79 100 92 100 93 67 78 91 75 73 80 87



23091

Sutar 

Shrishail 

Pundlik

86 25 75 25 60 75 22 55 38 64 40 83

23092
Tanya 

Singh Pal
93 88 75 95 87 75 78 73 63 45 70 91

23093

Thakkar 

Saniya 

Anand

79 100 92 85 87 92 89 100 100 82 100 70

23094

Thete 

Utkarsh 

Suresh

57 63 67 70 20 42 67 18 75 73 70 39

23095

Thite 

Maitrai 

Jitendraku

mar

71 75 83 55 73 67 78 73 25 91 80 83

23096
Vrindam 

Gupta
43 25 17 45 7 67 22 73 0 18 50 48

23097

Wabale 

Piyusha 

Dasharath

93 88 75 70 67 75 78 64 75 45 90 78

23098
Wagh Viraj 

Rajiv
86 100 58 70 67 58 56 27 13 45 60 83

23099

Wani 

Pratiksha 

Gajanan

100 88 100 75 93 100 78 73 100 100 100 96

23100
Zalte Sayali 

Prakash
100 100 100 100 100 92 89 91 100 100 100 100
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22001
Abhishek 

Nagargoje

80 75 50 89 82 80 60 73 60 86 57 59

22002

Alam 

Prathames

h 

Balasaheb

70 50 40 56 82 60 60 55 60 71 71 59

22003
Ankit B 

Singh
50 63 30 83 64 50 80 82 60 71 71 24

22004
Ankit Raj 

Gupta
80 75 80 78 73 80 80 70 80 71 80 82

22005
Anshu 

Swaroop
80 75 60 83 91 70 100 82 100 86 71 94

22006
Arpit 

Yadav
80 75 30 83 82 70 60 82 80 86 71 82

22007
Atole Tejas 

Shrihari

70 75 80 83 82 80 100 82 80 71 100 100

22008
Auti Gauri 

Sachin

50 50 50 94 73 70 100 64 80 57 71 94

22009
Ayush 

Kumar 

Pandey

70 63 40 50 82 70 80 82 80 71 86 41

22010
Ayushi 

Baiswar
70 63 50 100 82 70 100 82 100 86 57 82

22011
Bajare 

Manasi 

Mahesh

70 50 70 83 73 50 80 82 80 86 71 59

Samhita AdhyanSwasthavritta and Yoga  

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved, Pune 43.

Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS II Year (Regular Batch 2022-23) 

                                                                                           Month:-JULY 2025

Dravyaguna  

Vigyan

Rasashastra evam 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

Roga Nidan evam 

Vikriti Vigyan
AGAD TANTRA



22012
Bankar 

Ajit 

Rangnath

60 88 60 78 82 80 100 82 80 71 86 82

22013
Bhalerao 

Kiran 

Ramesh

90 75 70 83 91 100 80 100 80 71 86 100

22014
Bhandare 

Samruddh

i Somnath

70 63 50 83 73 40 80 64 80 86 71 71

22015
Bheem 

Singh 

Yadav

70 60 60 70 27 65 70 70 70 60 43 70

22016
Bhupende

r Singh
54 55 50 56 40 66 50 70 70 65 70 70

22017
Bhuruk 

Adinath 

Sadanand

80 75 70 83 73 90 80 100 60 43 57 100

22018
Bindhya 

Singh
90 80 30 90 80 70 80 73 60 80 86 94

22019
Biyani 

Govind 

Atul

90 75 60 94 82 70 80 55 100 71 86 94

22020
Chaudhari 

Hetal 

Rajendra

50 70 40 89 64 60 60 64 70 57 60 60

22021
Chinchkar 

Tejas 

Shridhar

0 13 0 61 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

22022
Dangat 

Prathames

h Narayan

70 75 60 78 82 70 80 91 60 86 100 82

22023
Darji 

Shubham 

Prakash

70 75 30 94 82 80 80 45 60 57 86 71



22024
Rudrake 

Durga 

Amol

90 75 60 89 82 90 80 82 100 57 86 82

22025

Gaikwad 

Atul 

Siddhesh

war

80 70 80 72 80 70 100 80 70 86 70 80

22026
Gambare 

Viraj 

Rajaram

60 63 70 89 82 90 60 73 40 43 43 53

22028
Ghodke 

Fiza Raees

40 63 70 72 55 70 70 55 70 60 43 59

22029
Ghodke 

Parth 

Sumant

60 63 60 83 82 60 100 82 80 86 57 82

22030
Gondane 

Shreya 

Ganesh

70 75 70 94 82 80 100 55 80 57 71 76

22031

Gore 

Vaishnavi 

Babasahe

b

70 75 70 83 82 90 100 100 80 86 86 82

22032
Hendre 

Riya 

Indrajit

60 63 50 83 82 60 100 73 100 86 57 82

22033
Himani 

Deshmuk

h

80 50 50 83 73 40 80 64 80 71 29 82

22034
Indalkar 

Shrawani 

Dashrath

60 75 60 83 82 60 100 91 80 86 86 82

22035
Indrajeet 

Kumar 

Nirala

70 75 50 83 73 70 100 82 60 71 71 82

22036
Jadhav 

Sakshi 

Sunil

80 63 70 100 82 50 80 82 100 86 71 76



22038

Jagtap 

Vasundha

ra 

Rupchand

90 63 50 83 82 90 60 82 80 57 71 100

22039
Jain 

Ritika 

Rajendra

80 63 50 72 82 70 100 82 100 71 57 82

22040
Jori 

Monishka 

Ganesh

70 50 50 72 55 60 80 82 80 71 71 65

22041
Kadale 

Yogesh 

Sanjay

70 75 60 44 73 80 60 73 60 43 71 59

22042
Kakade 

Mansi 

Sandip

80 75 80 94 91 80 100 55 80 71 57 82

22043

Kale 

Sakshi 

Uddhaora

o

60 75 80 78 55 80 100 73 60 29 43 82

22044
Kamthe 

Srushti 

Rajesh

60 50 70 89 55 30 80 73 60 70 70 47

22045
Kanna 

Pradnya 

Deepak

60 75 60 78 73 60 100 73 60 43 43 100

22046

Kawade 

Sakshi 

Panduran

g

70 75 60 100 82 60 100 73 80 71 57 82

22047
Kotulkar 

Ankita 

Prasanna

50 75 60 83 64 80 80 36 80 57 43 59

22049
Kulkarni 

Gargi 

Mandar

70 70 40 56 70 60 60 36 70 43 70 76



22050
Kulkarni 

Mansi 

Sharad

70 88 60 89 73 80 80 73 60 57 71 100

22051
Kumbhar 

Suraj 

Sandipan

70 70 75 50 64 60 70 55 60 70 57 60

22052
Kundan 

Kumar
100 100 50 94 82 80 80 100 100 70 71 76

22053
Kuntoji 

Aditi 

Avinash

60 75 40 83 64 60 80 73 60 86 57 53

22054

Limbekar 

Malhar 

Dhananja

y

60 50 70 39 55 50 60 64 100 71 70 71

22055
Lokesh 

Ramesh 

Patil

70 75 40 67 55 20 60 73 80 57 71 76

22056
Marode 

Om 

Rajendra

60 63 50 72 64 60 100 64 60 43 57 71

22057
Masal 

Tejaswini 

Vitthal

70 70 80 70 70 60 68 70 75 60 70 65

22058
Mohamma

d Mahtab

60 75 40 83 82 70 100 82 40 71 86 100

22059
Mokashi 

Shajiya 

Salim

70 75 30 67 91 70 60 82 80 86 71 94

22060

Nandre 

Harshvard

han 

Prabhakar

70 63 40 89 73 70 60 64 60 57 57 71

22062
Pankhuri 

Tandon
50 75 40 89 60 50 40 70 67 75 70 70

22063
Pardeshi 

Tanvi 

Pralhad

70 75 50 94 91 70 100 100 80 86 71 82



22064
Parolkar 

Manasvi 

Milind

70 63 40 67 91 100 80 100 40 71 86 82

22065
Parte 

Rutuja 

Sampat

60 38 30 72 55 30 80 73 80 60 70 71

22066
Patel 

Ritika 

Manish

60 63 40 100 82 50 100 82 80 86 71 65

22067
Patel Yash 

Bhupendr

a

70 75 60 72 82 70 100 64 40 43 71 47

22068
Pathan 

Sajid Afjal

50 63 60 67 73 60 80 82 60 57 71 41

22069
Patil 

Abhishek 

Jayant

60 100 50 78 82 80 60 82 20 43 86 82

22070
Patil 

Renuka 

Ajay

60 63 65 61 70 90 40 55 70 60 43 35

22071

Pipare 

Pratiksha 

Lomeshwa

r

50 63 40 56 55 60 80 73 70 65 57 59

22072
Pratibha 

Sharma
70 75 50 72 82 50 100 82 60 29 57 82

22073 Priyansh 80 75 60 83 82 70 80 91 80 86 86 82

22074
Rane 

Himanshu 

Bhaskar

40 63 50 61 64 40 60 64 70 75 57 76

22075
Riddhi 

Atul 

Bendale

90 75 70 83 91 80 100 82 80 71 57 100

22076
Rishita 

Bhatia
80 63 50 67 73 80 60 27 100 71 57 94



22077
Rohit 

Kumar
90 100 100 89 91 90 80 82 80 57 100 76

22078
Sakshi 

Nagendra 

Singh

70 50 70 83 82 60 80 82 60 71 57 65

22079

Salunkhe 

Riteshku

mar 

Manaji

50 63 30 83 64 50 80 82 60 71 71 24

22080
Patil 

Santej 

Shrikant

60 88 60 100 73 80 100 91 40 71 86 76

22081 Shina 70 75 60 61 91 60 100 55 80 57 43 71

22082
Shinde 

Sanket 

Shivaji

70 80 80 56 82 90 80 55 100 70 86 80

22083
Shinde 

Siddhant 

Sharad

80 88 90 89 82 100 80 91 80 57 86 100

22084

Shinde 

Yashward

han 

Balasaheb

70 63 50 50 55 60 40 73 80 71 70 88

22085
Shruti 

Saha
80 70 80 83 80 70 80 82 60 71 71 70

22086
Jadhav 

Shweta 

Bhaskar

80 50 50 50 73 40 60 73 80 57 43 82

22087
Tamanna 

Tanwar
60 75 40 44 82 60 60 64 80 57 86 47

22088
Tambe 

Rushikesh 

Adinath

80 75 70 44 91 60 60 65 55 70 29 71

22089
Tanmaya 

Yuvraj 

Arjugade

60 75 60 67 91 70 100 100 80 86 71 65

22090
Tanya 

Kumari
70 75 40 83 91 80 80 100 80 86 86 65



22091

Tejal 

Ravikuma

r 

Firaganna

var

70 75 80 100 73 80 80 73 80 57 71 82

22092
Vartika 

Singh
80 75 80 100 91 80 100 100 100 86 71 82

22093
Vedangi 

Tomar
70 63 70 61 65 67 40 64 60 70 57 41

22094
Vikas 

Tripathi
60 75 70 72 70 70 80 60 60 57 43 41

22095
Waikar 

Shalvi 

Vikram

70 25 70 78 82 90 80 91 100 86 71 88

22096
Yadav 

Shivraj 

Dattatraya

90 88 70 61 82 80 100 82 80 71 86 94

22097
Yogeshwar

i Prashant 

Kolhe

70 75 60 72 82 70 80 64 80 71 57 59

22098
Zambre 

Ananya 

Subodh

60 65 70 61 73 67 60 70 60 57 55 60

22099
Zambre 

Shweta 

Rajendra

50 63 60 60 70 60 65 64 80 71 70 41

22100
Zubre 

Akshada
70 63 50 39 91 70 60 55 80 71 57 65


